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Women / 8 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ryan Teague810
Crenshaw's

9.150 9.575 9.3759.225 37.325
2 2 5 1 1 

1 

Londyn Ingram802
Capital

8.725 9.350 9.2259.475 36.775
6 6 1T 2 2 

2 

Sophia Krieger803
Capital

8.750 9.250 9.1009.250 36.350
5 7T 4 6T 3 

3 

Lily Elliott811
Champions Westlake

8.850 9.375 9.1508.850 36.225
3 5 8 3T 4 

4 

Abby Nunez809
Crenshaw's

8.800 9.000 9.1259.100 36.025
4 10 7 5 5 

5 

Lina Hudak800
Capital

8.250 9.550 8.6509.475 35.925
10 3T 1T 8 6 

6 

Sydney Woods804
Capital

9.275 9.100 9.1508.375 35.900
1 9 11 3T 7 

7 

Allison Shah808
Richardson

8.175 9.600 8.2258.725 34.725
11 1 9 11 8 

8 

Lolah Enna805
Diamond Academy

8.600 6.800 9.1008.650 33.150
7 11 10 6T 9 

9 

Lucy Funkhouser806
Diamond Academy

8.325 9.550 8.3256.825 33.025
9 3T 12 10 10 

10 

Talia Flavien813
TAAG

8.500 2.000 8.4009.200 28.100
8 12 6 9 11 

11 

Shae St. John812
TAAG

0.000 9.250 0.0009.375 18.625
12 7T 3 12 12 

12 
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